SOLID
TANTALUM
CAPACITORS
0104
ISO 9001
International Organization for Standardization
Registered by UL to ISO 9001 under UL’s
accreditation by Raad voor de Certificatie(RvC),

47(476)
68(686)
How to Order:
Tantalum Capacitor
Series
Voltage
Capacitance in Picofarads
Capacitance Tolerance
Case Size
Reel
Taping Direction
TC    SCN    1A    225    M    B    A    R
K=±10%, M=±20%
A, B, C, D
A=7 inches, C=13 inches
10
SCN Ratings & Part Number Reference
TCSCN0G225䤋AAR
TCSCN0G335䤋AAR
TCSCN0G106䤋BAR
TCSCN0G156䤋CAR
TCSCN0G226䤋CAR
TCSCN0G336䤋CAR
TCSCN0G476䤋DAR
TCSCN0G686䤋DAR
A
A
B
C
C
C
D
D
2.2
3.3
10
15
22
33
47
68
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.6
0.9
1.3
1.9
2.7
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
10.0
8.0
3.5
2.5
1.8
1.8
1.0
0.8
TCSCN0J155䤋AAR
TCSCN0J225䤋AAR
TCSCN0J685䤋BAR
TCSCN0J106䤋CAR
TCSCN0J156䤋CAR
TCSCN0J226䤋CAR
TCSCN0J336䤋DAR
TCSCN0J476䤋DAR

150(157)
220(227)
How to Order:
Tantalum Capacitor
Series
Voltage
Capacitance in Picofarads
Capacitance Tolerance
Case Size
Reel
Taping Direction
TC    SCS    0J    106    M    A    A    R
K=±10%, M=±20%
P, A, B, C, D
A=7 inches, C=13 inches
Standard Range
Extended Range
Development Range
䤋Contact factory for availability
13
SCS Ratings & Part Number Reference
14
TCSCS0G475䤋AAR
TCSCS0G685䤋AAR
TCSCS0G106䤋AAR
TCSCS0G156䤋AAR
TCSCS0G156䤋BAR
TCSCS0G226䤋AAR
TCSCS0G226䤋BAR
TCSCS0G336䤋BAR
TCSCS0G476䤋CAR
TCSCS0G686䤋CAR
TCSCS0G107䤋DAR
TCSCS0G227䤋DAR
A
A
A
A